
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 6125
AC T - - TGGGA T T C T A T T TGAAGCGT AGTGC T AGCCACA T T ACC T T - - - - GTGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T C T C T T AAAAAA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - AC T T TGT AGT AGA T AGAAA T T T T AGT T T A T T T TGTGTGAGTGT A T T T T CA T CAC T T TGT T AGAGT T T AA T A T T A T T T A T CAC TGAGCA T A T A T AAAGA T T
T T C T T AGTGGT T - GA T T AA T CAGTGAGT CAGT CAC T T AAGGA T T T - - - - T TGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T CCGT T AAA T AA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GCC T T AGAGA T T C T A T T T A T A T CAACA T AGGT CCCA T T C TGC T T T ACAC T TGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T C TGT T AAAAAA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - AC T T TGT AGT AGA T AGAAA T T T T AGT T T A T T T TGTGTGAGTGT A T T T T CA T CAC T T TGT T AGAGT T T AA T A T T A T T T A T CAC TGAGCA T A T A T AAAGA T T
T TGC T CCC TGC T C TGA T CAAAGT CGGAGGGAAAAAA T A T T TGT T - AC T AC TGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T AAGT T AAA T AA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - AC T T TGT AGT AGA T AGAAA T T T T AGT T T A T T T TGTGTGAGTGT A T T T T CA T CAC T T TGT T AGAGT T T AA T A T T A T T T A T CAC TGAGCA T A T A T AAAGA T T
A T T - - - - - - - - - C T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CA T T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC T T T AA T T T AAAAACAA T T TGT AGC T T TGT T AA TGTGAA T A TGT T T CCA - - - - T T T AA T AGAA T CCAAAA TGAC T - - - - - - - - - - CA T A T T T AAACACG
AAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T T C T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CC T C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T ACCACGT AGC T CACA TGA TGA T T
A TGT T C T ACGGT T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC T TGTGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T CCGT T AAA T AA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
T C T T T C T CGA T - - - - - T T T T T TGT T T A T AAA T CCC T T A T T CA T T T - - - - - TGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T CCGT T AAA T AA T AGT T TGT A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
T A T T T CA T T A T CC T A T TGAAGC T C TGA TGCAA T T CAA TGGGA T T T A T A T A TGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T C TGT T AAAAAA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AAGCACAAA T AGA T T T T T T AAGAAC T TGAGTGTGT AAGAGT C T TGT T T T CCGT T AGAAAA T AGT T T A T A T T AAA T TGTGT T A - - - - - - - - - - AC T T TGT AGT AGA T AGAAA T T T T AGT T T A T T T TGTGTGAGTGT A T T T T CA T CAC T T TGT T AGAGT T T AA T A T T A T T T A T CAC TGAGCA T A T A T AAAGA T T
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TE: ltr_1_family_1037.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_se.fa_cel.fa_cer.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 6125bp; fragments: 3885; full length: 0 (>=5512.5bp)
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TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 6125 bp
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TE: ltr_1_family_1037.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_3.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_se.fa
 size: 6454bp; fragments: 3866; full length: 0 (>=5808.6bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)
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TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: ltr_1_family_1037
 size: 3510bp; fragments: 633; full length: 21 (>=3159bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
25

00
30

00
35

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)T
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